

N/W - Constⁿ & Maint of Road from 1038 to
Singhiya Jhatiyahi

Invet on APC No 11

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measurement entry					
2 NO 600mm dia top culverts.					
1/2 E/W in excavation for fund ⁿ					
H/W	2x2	3.900	1.150	1.500	26.91 m ³
Below Pipe	2x1	5.350	1.130	0.365	4.414 m ³
					31.324 m ³
② providing pipe 420 in fund ⁿ					
H/W	2x2	3.900	1.150	1.500	26.91 m ³
Below Pipe	2x1	5.311	1.130	0.280	3.890 m ³
					5.691 m ³
③ providing laying 420 in substructure					
H/W	2x2	3.000	0.700	2.780	28.022 m ³
Below Pipe	2x2	3.000	0.400	0.600	3.456 m ³
Loss for Pipe	2x2	0.7857	0.830	0.530	1.148 m ³
					30.33 m ³
④ providing laying 113 Pipe 600mm dia					
	2x3	2.50		15.00	15.00 m ³
⑤ painting on post & etc.					
Top	2x2	3.600	0.400		5.76 m ²
Side	2x4	3.600	0.600		17.28 m ²
Front	2x4	0.400	0.600		1.92 m ²
					24.96 m ²
⑥ Const ⁿ of GSB grading 1 meter wide					
	15x	3.50 + 4.30	0.100		5.85 m ³
	15x	3.00	0.100		4.5 m ³
	15x	3.55	0.100		5.325 m ³
	15x	3.70	0.100		5.55 m ³
	7.50x	3.75 + 4.50	0.100		3.09 m ³
					24.315 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Setting out pillars.					
QVP- 1/2 -		5.40			
Cost @ Rs 2470.93/m ² —					12354.00
2/2) Clearing & grubbing					
QVP- 2/2 - 0.21 Hect.					
Cost @ Rs 5389.81/Hect —					11314.00
3/5) Cost of GSB for 2					
QVP- 4/3 -		195.73 m ³			
QVP- 6/5 -		24.315 m ³			
		220.04 m ³			
Cost @ Rs 3173.30/m ³ —					698253.00
4/6) LBM Grubbing - 3.					
QVP- 5/3 -		84.375 m ³			
QVP- 7/6 -		84.75 m ³			
		169.125 m ³			
Cost @ Rs 3966.88/m ³ —					670890.00
5/12) FWD in excavation					
QVP- 1/5 -		31.324 m ³			
Cost @ Rs 283.94/m ³ —					8894.00
6/14) providing PCC M15					
QVP- 2/5 -		5.691 m ³			
Cost @ Rs 5861.46/m ³ —					33358.00
7/15) providing PCC M20					
QVP- 3/5 -		30.33 m ³			
Cost @ Rs 6665.04/m ³ —					202151.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/9	840	240			
Cost @ Rs 8522.02/ha					17044.00
11/9	240				
Cost @ Rs 4566.46/ha					9133.00
15/11 Road Marking					
Exp- 15/9	118	m ²			
Cost @ Rs 721.98/m ²					85194.00
15/12 Fixing Logo Board					
Exp- 14/9	5	NO			
Cost @ Rs 10912.05/NO					54560.00
17/2 Construction of embankment					
3 (i) obtained for borrow pit					
Exp- 3/2	703.125	m ³			
Exp- 11/10	171.28	m ³			
	874.405	m ³			
Cost @ Rs 154.19/m ³					134825.00
(ii) For 1000 m lead					
Exp- 1/10	42	m ³			
Cost @ Rs 190.42/m ³					7998.00
					4318862.00
Add 121.94					518263.00
Add L.Ced 1/10					48189.00
					4880314.00
Less Beland 7.89%					385056.00
					4495258.00
Less principal A/C Bill p/r 3					1132390.00
					3362868.00

Continuation
3.5.4108123RK
4.3.23
AB